
 

 

Toledo Public Schools College Credit Plus Contact Information 

Toledo Public Schools CCP Coordinators: 

 

ANSAT       Start High School  
Karen Gray, School Counselor    Erin Banks, AP: Curriculum  
419.671.1700 / 419.671.1800    419.671.3000 
kgray@tps.org      ebanks@tps.org  
 
 
Bowsher High School     Toledo Technology Academy of Engineering 
Althea Dorn, School Counselor    David Volk, Assistant Director 
419.671.2162      419.671.3900 
adorn@tps.org       dvolk@tps.org  
 
Jones Leadership Academy of Business   Waite High School 
Christine Maseman, School Counselor   Scott Biggs, AP: Curriculum  
419.671.5400      419.671.7000 
cmaseman@tps.org      sbiggs@tps.org   
 
Rogers High School      TPS Pre-Med & Health Science Academy 
Chad Howard, School Counselor    Tara Cowell, School Counselor 
419.671.1000      419.671.3400 ext. 1211 
choward@tps.org      tcowell1@tps.org   
 
Scott High School      Woodward High School 
Cassandra Allen, School Counselor   Brooke Rasmus, School Counselor 
419.671.4162      419.671.6160 
callen@tps.org       brasmus@tps.org   

 

General Information:  

Toledo Public Schools     Toledo Public Schools  
Jose Rosales      Jennifer Lawless 
Career Development Coordinator   Senior Director of College & Career Readiness 
CCP Coordinator     AVID District Director, Secondary  
419.671.0436      419.671.0474 
jrosales@tps.org      jlawless@tps.org  
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